America's Best - Kansas City - Grand Nationals Kansas City, MO - 12/18/2021 to 12/19/2021

Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name Event Score
1st L1 Tiny Spirit Zone Bombers 85.9295
Outstanding L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions KC Cheer FLIPPERS 725
Outstanding L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Spirit Zone Glitter Girls 69.5833
Outstanding L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Cheer Athletics St. Louis Periwinkle Kittens 66.6667
Outstanding L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Diamond Elite Bling 60.0
1st L1 Mini Tribe Cheer Chieftains 91.2237
2nd L1 Mini Cheer St Louis Halos 90.3735
3rd L1 Mini ICE Whirlwind 90.0837
1st L1 Mini - D2 Fusion Athletics Mini Reign 89.1304
2nd L1 Mini - D2 Central Athletics Frost 88.0441
3rd L1 Mini - D2 Diamond Elite Sparkle 85.8614
Excellent L1 Mini - Novice Top Tumble Shine Diamonds 81.9833
Outstanding L1 Mini - Novice Cheer Athletics St. Louis CapriCats 56.875
1st L1 Youth Cheer Athletics Omaha CourageCats 93.3695
2nd L1 Youth Twist & Shout Tulsa Youth Charm 93.0979
3rd L1 Youth KC Cheer FUNKY 92.0277
4th L1 Youth lowa Elite Cheer CR Punishers 91.2319
5th L1 Youth Cheer Athletics St. Louis RiffCats 90.2705
6th L1 Youth Tribe Cheer Indians 90.1605
7th L1 Youth Alistar Performance Institute Ignite 89.5833
1st L1 Youth - D2 Fusion Athletics Youth Lightning 92.8318
2nd L1 Youth - D2 American Cheer Elite Commanders 91.0551
3rd L1 Youth - D2 All Star Patriots Allegiance 89.4428
4th L1 Youth - D2 Nebraska Cheer Center Bolts 88.4156
1st L1 Junior The Cheer Pitt KC Soleil 92.8917
2nd L1 Junior Cheer St Louis Honor 92.6118
3rd L1 Junior ICE Quake 91.0549
1st L1 Junior - D2 Midwest Royals Girl Fight 96.9022
2nd L1 Junior - D2 Central Athletics ICE 90.8577
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Division Name
L1 Junior - D2

L1 Senior
L1 Senior

L1 Performance Recreation - 14
and Younger (AFF)

L1 Performance Recreation - 10
and Younger (AFF)

L1 Performance Recreation - 10
and Younger (NON)

L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Junior - PREP
L2 Youth
L2 Youth
L2 Youth
L2 Youth
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 - U17
L2 - U17
L2 - Ul7
L2 - Ul7
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium

Program Name
All Star Patriots

Allstar Performance Institute

KC Cheer

Pirates Cheerleading Club

Impact Xtreme Cheer

Bumblebee Cheer and Dance

Luxe Cheer
KC Cheer
Royalty Sports Company
Midwest Royals
Icon Cheer
Top Tumble
KC Cheer
lowa Elite Cheer CR
Tribe Cheer
Allstar Performance Institute
SoCo Intensity
Spirit Zone
Icon Cheer
Diamond Elite
Luxe Cheer
Royalty Sports Company
Cheer Athletics- Frisco
Cheer St Louis
The Cheer Pitt KC
Nebraska Cheer Center
Fusion Athletics

Koach All Stars

Team Name
Reckless

Empower

FREEDOM

Junior Elite Squa

Reign

L1 Performance

Recreation - 10 and

Younger (NON)
Tiny Tiaras
FANTASTIC
Royal Pain
Legendz
Empire
Radiant
FUEL
Camo
Thunderbirds
Voltage
Shine
Inferno
Eclipse
Exquisite
Dynasty
White Knights
CosmicCats
Saints
Hail
Black Ice
Deja Vu

Shadow

Kansas City, MO - 12/18/2021 to 12/19/2021

Event Score
90.133

93.2065

89.9917

d 87.2638

82.3913

63.6232

87.8715
86.1044
84.639
91.4859
89.0566
87.3092
91.1417
89.9792
89.5833
89.4542
92.7166
89.8042
89.1792
88.6417
88.0208
85.0542
93.6833
90.5042
90.45
89.075
93.4625
93.2083
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America's Best - Kansas City - Grand Nationals

Placement Division Name Program Name
1st L2 Junior - D2 - Small World Class Cheer
2nd L2 Junior - D2 - Small American Cheer Elite
3rd L2 Junior - D2 - Small All Star Patriots
4th L2 Junior - D2 - Small Nebraska Cheer Center
5th L2 Junior - D2 - Small Empower Elite
1st L2 Junior - Medium Cheer Athletics St. Louis
2nd L2 Junior - Medium Allstar Performance Institute
1st L2 Junior - Small KC Cheer
2nd L2 Junior - Small Twist & Shout Tulsa
3rd L2 Junior - Small Tribe Cheer
4th L2 Junior - Small ICE
1st L2 Senior - Medium lowa Elite Cheer CR
2nd L2 Senior - Medium KC Cheer
1st L2 Senior - Small Fusion Athletics
2nd L2 Senior - Small ICE

L2 Performance Recreation - 14

1st and Younger (AFF) Impact Xtreme Cheer
2nd L2 Per;?}??gﬁﬁgi?ifsg)on -14 Pirates Cheerleading Club
3rd L2 Per;?]rdm\z;lgﬁﬁglz?(zfg't:i)o n-14 Premier Athletics

1st L2.1 Youth - PREP Luxe Cheer

1st L2.2 Mini - PREP Luxe Cheer

1st L2.2 Junior - PREP Top Tumble

2nd L2.2 Junior - PREP JCGT

1st L3 Youth Allstar Performance Institute
2nd L3 Youth Diamond Elite

1st L3-U17 Twist & Shout Edmond
2nd L3 -U17 Midwest Royals

3rd L3-U1l7 Cheer Athletics Omaha
4th L3 -U17 Cheer Central Athletics
5th L3-U17 Cheer Athletics St. Louis

Kansas City, MO - 12/18/2021 to 12/19/2021

Team Name Event Score
Fury 92.5334
Strykers 92.0
Rampage 88.0167
Hurricanes 84.4417
Galaxy 83.3875
Jazzy Cats 93.6333
Inferno 92.0834
FEVER 92.0625
Junior Platinum 91.375
Firebirds 91.0958
Magnitude 86.6167
Bad 2 The Bones 93.4
FORCE 92.4875
Reckless 95.7833
Sandstorm 92.6458
Royalty 83.35
Elite 82.5
Premier All-Stars 67.9
Royalty 84.8906
Empire 86.1044
Trillion 86.1667
Twisters 81.3671
Heat 91.6666
G3MS 90.9
Junior Wisdom 92.575
Empir3 92.1
GloryCats 91.7667
EMERALDS 90.2125
BopCats 90.15
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Placement

Division Name

Program Name

Team Name

Kansas City, MO - 12/18/2021 to 12/19/2021

Event Score
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4th
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7th

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

1st

2nd

L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L3 Junior - Medium

L3 Junior - Medium

L3 Junior - Medium

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Senior - Medium

L3 Senior - Medium

L3 Senior - Small

L3 Senior - Small

L3 Senior Coed

L3 Senior Coed

L4 Youth

L4 - U1l7

L4 - U17

L4 -U17

L4 - Ul7

L4 - U17 Coed

L4 Junior - D2 - Small

L4 Junior - D2 - Small

Diamond Elite
All Star Patriots
Spirit Zone
Luxe Cheer
Icon Cheer
World Class Cheer
Royalty Sports Company
SoCo Intensity
Tribe Cheer
Cheer Xpress
KC Cheer
Cheer Athletics- Frisco
Twist & Shout Tulsa
Cheer St Louis
ICE
The Cheer Pitt KC
KC Cheer
Koach All Stars
Cheer St Louis
Cheer Xpress
Twist & Shout Tulsa
Allstar Performance Institute
KC Cheer
Cheer Athletics- Frisco
Twist & Shout Edmond
The Cheer Pitt KC
Cheer Central Athletics
Cheer Athletics St. Louis
Fusion Athletics

Central Athletics

Obsession
Knockout
Smok3
Lady Luxe
Elegance

Dynamite

Purple Domination

Impress
Lady Warriors
EXCELLENCE

FIESTA

NebulaCats
Junior Judges
Divine
Equator
Tropic
FLAWLESS
Blackout
Inspire
EXQUISITE
Senior Ivy
Unleashed
FORECAST
GalactiCats
Junior Glory
Ultraviolet
JADE
BoogieCats
Caliente

Cat4

92.2416

92.2334

89.9292

89.0583

88.3917

86.0417

83.5083

92.6208

90.0209

89.8958

94.4333

93.9667

93.825

93.5458

92.9125

92.7792

94.3834

94.3458

90.9625

95.9667

91.7458

92.4917

95.6417

94.1459

94.1042

90.3208

95.025

92.7125

92.1042
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Placement

Division Name

Program Name

Kansas City, MO - 12/18/2021 to 12/19/2021

Team Name

Event Score

3rd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

L4 Junior - D2 - Small
L4 Junior - Medium
L4 Junior - Medium

L4 Junior - Small
L4 Junior - Small
L4 Senior
L4 Senior
L4 Senior
L4 Senior - D2
L4 Senior - D2
L4 Senior - D2
L4 Senior - D2
L4 Senior - D2
L4 Senior Coed
L4 Senior Coed
L4 Senior Open
L4.2 Senior
L4.2 Senior
L4.2 Senior
L4.2 Senior - D2
L5 Junior
L5 Junior
L5 Junior - D2
L5 Junior Coed
L5 Junior Coed
L5 Junior Coed
L5 Senior
L5 Senior
L5 Senior - D2

L5 Senior Coed - D2

Snow Power All-Stars
Elite Cheer
Cheers & More
Cheer Athletics- Frisco
Cheer Xpress
lowa Elite Cheer CR
KC Cheer
ICE
All Star Patriots
Diamond Elite
The Cheer Pitt
SoCo Intensity
World Class Cheer
Tribe Cheer
Luxe Cheer
Central Athletics
Cheer Athletics- Frisco
Cheer St Louis
The Cheer Pitt KC
All Star Patriots
Tribe Cheer
Cheers & More
Luxe Cheer
Cheers & More
Twist & Shout Edmond
KC Cheer
Cheer St Louis
KC Cheer
SoCo Intensity

Koach All Stars

Blackouts
Fusion
Rubies

G-4CE Jags
JUNIOR X
Skulls
FAB FOUR
Frozen 4
Odyssey
Blackout
Lady X
Icon
Chaos
Renegades
Legacy
4Cast
Stellar Scratch
Glory
Lady Reign
Code Black
Smoke
Reign
Throne5
Riot
Heart
FEROCIOUS
Guardian Angels
FRESH
Inspire

Midnight

89.4458

92.8792

91.9792

94.525

91.3583

94.125

94.0417

92.4958

93.4292

93.075

91.8042

91.425

90.3667

92.6791

89.3708

93.0

94.125

93.4667

92.2583

89.65

93.8458

91.45

91.0584

93.7458

93.2417

92.6292

94.45

92.3

92.2542

92.3709
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Placement

Division Name

Program Name

Team Name

Kansas City, MO - 12/18/2021 to 12/19/2021

Event Score

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

L5 Senior Coed - D2
L5 Senior Coed - D2
L5 Senior Open
L5 Senior Open Coed
L6 Junior
L6 Junior Coed
L6 Senior - Small
L6 Senior - Small
L6 Senior - XSmall
L6 Senior - XSmall
L6 Senior - XSmall
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L6 International Global Coed
L6 International Open - NT

L6 International Open Coed -
Large

L6 International Open Coed -
NT

L6 International Open Coed -
NT

L6 International Open Coed -
NT

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L6 Senior Open
L6 Senior Open

L6 Senior Open

World Class Cheer
Icon Cheer
Tribe Cheer
Cheer Athletics St. Louis
Twist & Shout Edmond
Twist & Shout Tulsa
KC Cheer
Luxe Cheer
Elite Cheer
Twist & Shout Edmond
Cheer Xpress
KC Cheer
Cheer St Louis
Twist & Shout Tulsa
Tribe Cheer

Tribe Cheer

Cheers & More

Twist & Shout Tulsa

Cheer Athletics Omaha

Kansas City Athletic Cheer

Cheer Eclipse

Elite Cheer
Icon Cheer
Cheers & More
Kansas City Athletic Cheer

ICE

Rage
Exclusive
Chiefs
Soul
Bliss
Descendants
FEARLESS
Lady Legends
Stars
Obsession
LADY X
FIERCE FIVE
Archangels
Diamonds
VooDoo

Tomahawks

Reaction

Adam & Eve

LegacyCats

Code Blue

Cheer Eclipse
Comets

Omni
Envy
Lady Respect
Platinum (open)

Aftershock

90.3917

90.0083

94.9833

91.2458

93.2833

94.875

92.7125

91.6417

93.1375

92.7917

86.9584

93.1

88.3292

96.6375

92.5

86.4706

88.7833

95.4194

85.3948

82.6804

91.4958

88.9792

88.3625

93.7166

89.8834

86.7792
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