

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L1 Tiny	Spirit Zone	Bombers	85.9295
Outstanding	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	KC Cheer	FLIPPERS	72.5
Outstanding	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Spirit Zone	Glitter Girls	69.5833
Outstanding	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Cheer Athletics St. Louis	Periwinkle Kittens	66.6667
Outstanding	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Diamond Elite	Bling	60.0
1st	L1 Mini	Tribe Cheer	Chieftains	91.2237
2nd	L1 Mini	Cheer St Louis	Halos	90.3735
3rd	L1 Mini	ICE	Whirlwind	90.0837
1st	L1 Mini - D2	Fusion Athletics	Mini Reign	89.1304
2nd	L1 Mini - D2	Central Athletics	Frost	88.0441
3rd	L1 Mini - D2	Diamond Elite	Sparkle	85.8614
Excellent	L1 Mini - Novice	Top Tumble	Shine Diamonds	81.9833
Outstanding	L1 Mini - Novice	Cheer Athletics St. Louis	CapriCats	56.875
1st	L1 Youth	Cheer Athletics Omaha	CourageCats	93.3695
2nd	L1 Youth	Twist & Shout Tulsa	Youth Charm	93.0979
3rd	L1 Youth	KC Cheer	FUNKY	92.0277
4th	L1 Youth	Iowa Elite Cheer CR	Punishers	91.2319
5th	L1 Youth	Cheer Athletics St. Louis	RiffCats	90.2705
6th	L1 Youth	Tribe Cheer	Indians	90.1605
7th	L1 Youth	Allstar Performance Institute	Ignite	89.5833
1st	L1 Youth - D2	Fusion Athletics	Youth Lightning	92.8318
2nd	L1 Youth - D2	American Cheer Elite	Commanders	91.0551
3rd	L1 Youth - D2	All Star Patriots	Allegiance	89.4428
4th	L1 Youth - D2	Nebraska Cheer Center	Bolts	88.4156
1st	L1 Junior	The Cheer Pitt KC	Soleil	92.8917
2nd	L1 Junior	Cheer St Louis	Honor	92.6118
3rd	L1 Junior	ICE	Quake	91.0549
1st	L1 Junior - D2	Midwest Royals	Girl Fight	96.9022
2nd	L1 Junior - D2	Central Athletics	ICE	90.8577





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
3rd	L1 Junior - D2	All Star Patriots	Reckless	90.133
1st	L1 Senior	Allstar Performance Institute	Empower	93.2065
2nd	L1 Senior	KC Cheer	FREEDOM	89.9917
1st	L1 Performance Recreation - 14 and Younger (AFF)	Pirates Cheerleading Club	Junior Elite Squad	87.2638
1st	L1 Performance Recreation - 10 and Younger (AFF)	Impact Xtreme Cheer	Reign	82.3913
1st	L1 Performance Recreation - 10 and Younger (NON)	Bumblebee Cheer and Dance	L1 Performance Recreation - 10 and Younger (NON)	63.6232
1st	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	Luxe Cheer	Tiny Tiaras	87.8715
2nd	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	KC Cheer	FANTASTIC	86.1044
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Royalty Sports Company	Royal Pain	84.639
1st	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Midwest Royals	Legendz	91.4859
2nd	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Icon Cheer	Empire	89.0566
1st	L1.1 Junior - PREP	Top Tumble	Radiant	87.3092
1st	L2 Youth	KC Cheer	FUEL	91.1417
2nd	L2 Youth	Iowa Elite Cheer CR	Camo	89.9792
3rd	L2 Youth	Tribe Cheer	Thunderbirds	89.5833
4th	L2 Youth	Allstar Performance Institute	Voltage	89.4542
1st	L2 Youth - D2	SoCo Intensity	Shine	92.7166
2nd	L2 Youth - D2	Spirit Zone	Inferno	89.8042
3rd	L2 Youth - D2	Icon Cheer	Eclipse	89.1792
4th	L2 Youth - D2	Diamond Elite	Exquisite	88.6417
5th	L2 Youth - D2	Luxe Cheer	Dynasty	88.0208
6th	L2 Youth - D2	Royalty Sports Company	White Knights	85.0542
1st	L2 - U17	Cheer Athletics- Frisco	CosmicCats	93.6833
2nd	L2 - U17	Cheer St Louis	Saints	90.5042
3rd	L2 - U17	The Cheer Pitt KC	Hail	90.45
4th	L2 - U17	Nebraska Cheer Center	Black Ice	89.075
1st	L2 Junior - D2 - Medium	Fusion Athletics	Deja Vu	93.4625
2nd	L2 Junior - D2 - Medium	Koach All Stars	Shadow	93.2083





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	World Class Cheer	Fury	92.5334
2nd	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	American Cheer Elite	Strykers	92.0
3rd	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	All Star Patriots	Rampage	88.0167
4th	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	Nebraska Cheer Center	Hurricanes	84.4417
5th	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	Empower Elite	Galaxy	83.3875
1st	L2 Junior - Medium	Cheer Athletics St. Louis	Jazzy Cats	93.6333
2nd	L2 Junior - Medium	Allstar Performance Institute	Inferno	92.0834
1st	L2 Junior - Small	KC Cheer	FEVER	92.0625
2nd	L2 Junior - Small	Twist & Shout Tulsa	Junior Platinum	91.375
3rd	L2 Junior - Small	Tribe Cheer	Firebirds	91.0958
4th	L2 Junior - Small	ICE	Magnitude	86.6167
1st	L2 Senior - Medium	Iowa Elite Cheer CR	Bad 2 The Bones	93.4
2nd	L2 Senior - Medium	KC Cheer	FORCE	92.4875
1st	L2 Senior - Small	Fusion Athletics	Reckless	95.7833
2nd	L2 Senior - Small	ICE	Sandstorm	92.6458
1st	L2 Performance Recreation - 14 and Younger (AFF)	Impact Xtreme Cheer	Royalty	83.35
2nd	L2 Performance Recreation - 14 and Younger (AFF)	Pirates Cheerleading Club	Elite	82.5
3rd	L2 Performance Recreation - 14 and Younger (AFF)	Premier Athletics	Premier All-Stars	67.9
1st	L2.1 Youth - PREP	Luxe Cheer	Royalty	84.8906
1st	L2.2 Mini - PREP	Luxe Cheer	Empire	86.1044
1st	L2.2 Junior - PREP	Top Tumble	Trillion	86.1667
2nd	L2.2 Junior - PREP	JCGT	Twisters	81.3671
1st	L3 Youth	Allstar Performance Institute	Heat	91.6666
2nd	L3 Youth	Diamond Elite	G3MS	90.9
1st	L3 - U17	Twist & Shout Edmond	Junior Wisdom	92.575
2nd	L3 - U17	Midwest Royals	Empir3	92.1
3rd	L3 - U17	Cheer Athletics Omaha	GloryCats	91.7667
4th	L3 - U17	Cheer Central Athletics	EMERALDS	90.2125
5th	L3 - U17	Cheer Athletics St. Louis	BopCats	90.15





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L3 Junior - D2 - Small	Diamond Elite	Obsession	92.2416
2nd	L3 Junior - D2 - Small	All Star Patriots	Knockout	92.2334
3rd	L3 Junior - D2 - Small	Spirit Zone	Smok3	89.9292
4th	L3 Junior - D2 - Small	Luxe Cheer	Lady Luxe	89.0583
5th	L3 Junior - D2 - Small	Icon Cheer	Elegance	88.3917
6th	L3 Junior - D2 - Small	World Class Cheer	Dynamite	86.0417
7th	L3 Junior - D2 - Small	Royalty Sports Company	Purple Domination	83.5083
1st	L3 Junior - Medium	SoCo Intensity	Impress	92.6208
2nd	L3 Junior - Medium	Tribe Cheer	Lady Warriors	90.0209
3rd	L3 Junior - Medium	Cheer Xpress	EXCELLENCE	89.8958
1st	L3 Junior - Small	KC Cheer	FIESTA	94.4333
2nd	L3 Junior - Small	Cheer Athletics- Frisco	NebulaCats	93.9667
3rd	L3 Junior - Small	Twist & Shout Tulsa	Junior Judges	93.825
4th	L3 Junior - Small	Cheer St Louis	Divine	93.5458
5th	L3 Junior - Small	ICE	Equator	92.9125
6th	L3 Junior - Small	The Cheer Pitt KC	Tropic	92.7792
1st	L3 Senior - Medium	KC Cheer	FLAWLESS	94.3834
2nd	L3 Senior - Medium	Koach All Stars	Blackout	94.3458
	L3 Senior - Small	Cheer St Louis	Inspire	
1st	L3 Senior - Small	Cheer Xpress	EXQUISITE	90.9625
1st	L3 Senior Coed	Twist & Shout Tulsa	Senior Ivy	95.9667
2nd	L3 Senior Coed	Allstar Performance Institute	Unleashed	91.7458
1st	L4 Youth	KC Cheer	FORECAST	92.4917
1st	L4 - U17	Cheer Athletics- Frisco	GalactiCats	95.6417
2nd	L4 - U17	Twist & Shout Edmond	Junior Glory	94.1459
3rd	L4 - U17	The Cheer Pitt KC	Ultraviolet	94.1042
4th	L4 - U17	Cheer Central Athletics	JADE	90.3208
1st	L4 - U17 Coed	Cheer Athletics St. Louis	BoogieCats	95.025
1st	L4 Junior - D2 - Small	Fusion Athletics	Caliente	92.7125
2nd	L4 Junior - D2 - Small	Central Athletics	Cat4	92.1042





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
3rd	L4 Junior - D2 - Small	Snow Power All-Stars	Blackouts	89.4458
1st	L4 Junior - Medium	Elite Cheer	Fusion	92.8792
2nd	L4 Junior - Medium	Cheers & More	Rubies	91.9792
1st	L4 Junior - Small	Cheer Athletics- Frisco	G-4CE Jags	94.525
2nd	L4 Junior - Small	Cheer Xpress	JUNIOR X	91.3583
1st	L4 Senior	Iowa Elite Cheer CR	Skulls	94.125
2nd	L4 Senior	KC Cheer	FAB FOUR	94.0417
3rd	L4 Senior	ICE	Frozen 4	92.4958
1st	L4 Senior - D2	All Star Patriots	Odyssey	93.4292
2nd	L4 Senior - D2	Diamond Elite	Blackout	93.075
3rd	L4 Senior - D2	The Cheer Pitt	Lady X	91.8042
4th	L4 Senior - D2	SoCo Intensity	Icon	91.425
5th	L4 Senior - D2	World Class Cheer	Chaos	90.3667
1st	L4 Senior Coed	Tribe Cheer	Renegades	92.6791
2nd	L4 Senior Coed	Luxe Cheer	Legacy	89.3708
1st	L4 Senior Open	Central Athletics	4Cast	93.0
1st	L4.2 Senior	Cheer Athletics- Frisco	Stellar Scratch	94.125
2nd	L4.2 Senior	Cheer St Louis	Glory	93.4667
3rd	L4.2 Senior	The Cheer Pitt KC	Lady Reign	92.2583
4th	L4.2 Senior - D2	All Star Patriots	Code Black	89.65
1st	L5 Junior	Tribe Cheer	Smoke	93.8458
2nd	L5 Junior	Cheers & More	Reign	91.45
3rd	L5 Junior - D2	Luxe Cheer	Throne5	91.0584
1st	L5 Junior Coed	Cheers & More	Riot	93.7458
2nd	L5 Junior Coed	Twist & Shout Edmond	Heart	93.2417
3rd	L5 Junior Coed	KC Cheer	FEROCIOUS	92.6292
1st	L5 Senior	Cheer St Louis	Guardian Angels	94.45
2nd	L5 Senior	KC Cheer	FRESH	92.3
3rd	L5 Senior - D2	SoCo Intensity	Inspire	92.2542
1st	L5 Senior Coed - D2	Koach All Stars	Midnight	92.3709





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
2nd	L5 Senior Coed - D2	World Class Cheer	Rage	90.3917
3rd	L5 Senior Coed - D2	Icon Cheer	Exclusive	90.0083
1st	L5 Senior Open	Tribe Cheer	Chiefs	94.9833
1st	L5 Senior Open Coed	Cheer Athletics St. Louis	Soul	91.2458
1st	L6 Junior	Twist & Shout Edmond	Bliss	93.2833
1st	L6 Junior Coed	Twist & Shout Tulsa	Descendants	94.875
1st	L6 Senior - Small	KC Cheer	FEARLESS	92.7125
2nd	L6 Senior - Small	Luxe Cheer	Lady Legends	91.6417
1st	L6 Senior - XSmall	Elite Cheer	Stars	93.1375
2nd	L6 Senior - XSmall	Twist & Shout Edmond	Obsession	92.7917
3rd	L6 Senior - XSmall	Cheer Xpress	LADY X	86.9584
1st	L6 Senior Coed - Small	KC Cheer	FIERCE FIVE	93.1
2nd	L6 Senior Coed - Small	Cheer St Louis	Archangels	88.3292
1st	L6 Senior Coed - XSmall	Twist & Shout Tulsa	Diamonds	96.6375
1st	L6 International Global Coed	Tribe Cheer	VooDoo	92.5
1st	L6 International Open - NT	Tribe Cheer	Tomahawks	86.4706
1st	L6 International Open Coed - Large	Cheers & More	Reaction	88.7833
1st	L6 International Open Coed - NT	Twist & Shout Tulsa	Adam & Eve	95.4194
2nd	L6 International Open Coed - NT	Cheer Athletics Omaha	LegacyCats	85.3948
3rd	L6 International Open Coed - NT	Kansas City Athletic Cheer	Code Blue	82.6804
1st	L6 Senior Coed Open - Large	Cheer Eclipse	Cheer Eclipse Comets	91.4958
1st	L6 Senior Coed Open - Small	Elite Cheer	Omni	88.9792
2nd	L6 Senior Coed Open - Small	Icon Cheer	Envy	88.3625
1st	L6 Senior Open	Cheers & More	Lady Respect	93.7166
2nd	L6 Senior Open	Kansas City Athletic Cheer	Platinum (open)	89.8834
3rd	L6 Senior Open	ICE	Aftershock	86.7792

